8 PM A E M C S YS TE M
—
EMC System
EMC connectors
VEMV – Connector straight, metric metal thread, long and short
Order No.
black, IP68
Thread
metric
Fits to
NW
Fits to
F.CK
Fits to
F.CU
Fits to
F.HY
Thread
length
Overall
length
BVEMV-M120-5 M12 x 1.5 10 10 10 – 5.0 mm 65.0 mm
BVEMV-M120-10 M12 x 1.5 10 10 10 – 10.0 mm 70.0 mm
BVEMV-M162-5 M16 x 1.5 12 12.5 12 12 5.0 mm 70.0 mm
BVEMV-M162-10 M16 x 1.5 12 12.5 12 12 10.0 mm 75.0 mm
BVEMV-M207-6 M20 x 1.5 17 15 20 15 6.0 mm 80.0 mm
BVEMV-M207-10 M20 x 1.5 17 15 20 15 10.0 mm 84.0 mm
BVEMV-M253-7 M25 x 1.5 23 20 / (25) 20 20 7.0 mm 86.0 mm
BVEMV-M253-11 M25 x 1.5 23 20 / (25) 20 20 11.0 mm 90.0 mm
BVEMV-M329-8 M32 x 1.5 29 25 / (30) 20 / (40) 35 8.0 mm 90.0 mm
BVEMV-M329-13 M32 x 1.5 29 25 / (30) 20 / (40) 35 13.0 mm 95.0 mm
BVEMV-M409-13 M40 x 1.5 29 25 / (30) 20 / (40) 35 13.0 mm 97.0 mm
BVEMV-M406-8 M40 x 1.5 36 30 / (35) 40 40 8.0 mm 100.0 mm
BVEMV-M406-13 M40 x 1.5 36 30 / (35) 40 40 13.0 mm 105.0 mm
BVEMV-M508-9 M50 x 1.5 48 35 40 40 9.0 mm 105.0 mm
BVEMV-M508-14 M50 x 1.5 48 35 40 40 14.0 mm 110.0 mm
BVEMV-M638-10 M63 x 1.5 48 35 40 40 10.0 mm 106.0 mm
BVEMV-M638-14 M63 x 1.5 48 35 40 40 14.0 mm 110.0 mm
Technical data
Very suitable for the use with PMA screening braids
VEMV connectors with PG
thread on request.